

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT		
\$2500.00	1.11.69	100.00	\$2600.00	Letter 11.11.69
2600.00	1.5.70	480.00	3080.00	
3080.00	1.9.70	520.00	3600.00	Letter 2.9.70
3600.00	1.7.71	560.00	4160.00	
4160.00	1.7.72	780.00	4940.00	
4940.00	1.1.73	520.00	5460.00	
5460.00	1.1.74	780.00	6240.00	
6240.00	1.7.74	390.00	6630.00	
6630.00	1.1.75	650.00	7280.00	
7280.00	1.7.75	546.00	7826.00	
7826.00	1.1.76	1150.00	8976.00	
8976.00	1.1.77	1050.00	10,026.00	
10,026.00	1.1.78	1,574.00	11,600.00	
11,600	1.1.79	1,000	12,600	